THE COFFEE HOUSE |
COFFEE MENU

SHORT BLACK
PICCOLO LATTE
MACCHIATO
LONG MACCHIATO
LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE
MOCHACHINO
DIRTY CHAI
SELECTION OF TEA
EXTRAS

EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE
SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT, LACTOSE FREE

FLAVOURS

VANILLA, HAZLENUT, CARAMEL, PEPPERMINT

BABYCHINO
ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE

KIDS MILKSHAKE
MILKSHAKE

ICED DRINKS (MILKSHAKE W ICECREAM & CREAM)

THICKSHAKE

Cup/Small

$3.40
$3.40
$3.40
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

Cofjec

THE

-EST. 2015-
@thecoffeehouse33

Mug/Med

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$5.30
$5.30
$4.80

+80c
+80c

+80C
$1.00
$5.50
$5.00

$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

Large

$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.70
$5.70
$5.20(pot)

FLAVOURS - CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, CARAMEL, VANILLA, LIME, BANANA



THE COFFEE HOUSE |

SMOOTHIE MENU Colloo House

BERRY BURST $8.50
BLUEBERRY, BANANA, HOMEMADE ALMOND BUTTER, ALMOND MILK

COFFEE HIT $8.50
COFFEE, BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, VANILLA, ALMOND MILK

GREEN MACHINE $8.50
PINEAPPLE, BANANA, BABY SPINACH, TROPICAL JUICE

MANGO SUNRISE $8.50
MANGO, STRAWBERRIES, COCONUT MILK

TROPICAL PUNCH $8.50
MANGO, PINEAPPLE, BANANA, TROPICAL JUICE

*PLEASE NOTE WE MAY RUN OUT OF SOME STOCK OF SMOOTHIES DURING PEAK TIMES WE APPOLOGISE IF THIS HAPPENS



