THE COFFEE HOUSE | COFFEE MENU



	Cup/Small	Mug/Med	Large	
SHORT BLACK	\$3.40			
PICCOLO LATTE	\$3.40			
MACCHIATO	\$3.40			
LONG MACCHIATO	\$4.00			
LONG BLACK	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	
FLAT WHITE	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	
LATTE	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	
CHAI LATTE	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20	
MOCHACHINO	\$4.50	\$5.30	\$5.70	
DIRTY CHAI	\$4.50	\$5.30	\$5.70	
SELECTION OF TEA	\$4.00	\$4.80	\$5.20(pot)	
EXTRAS				
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE		+80c		
SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT, LACTOSE FREE		+80c		
FLAVOURS				
VANILLA, HAZLENUT, CARAMEL, PEPPERMINT		+80C		
BABYCHINO		\$1.00		
ICED COFFEE		\$5.50		
ICED LATTE		\$5.00		
KIDS MILKSHAKE		\$3.50		
MILKSHAKE		\$4.50		
ICED DRINKS (MILKSHAKE W ICECREAM & CREAM)		\$5.00		
THICKSHAKE		\$6.00		
FLAVOURS – CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, CARAMEL, VANILLA, LIME, BANANA				



THE COFFEE HOUSE | SMOOTHIE MENU

BERRY BURST BLUEBERRY, BANANA, HOMEMADE ALMOND BUTTER, ALMOND MILK	\$8.50
COFFEE HIT COFFEE, BANANA, PEANUT BUTTER, VANILLA, ALMOND MILK	\$8.50
GREEN MACHINE PINEAPPLE, BANANA, BABY SPINACH, TROPICAL JUICE	\$8.50
MANGO SUNRISE MANGO, STRAWBERRIES, COCONUT MILK	\$8.50
TROPICAL PUNCH MANGO, PINEAPPLE, BANANA, TROPICAL JUICE	\$8.50

*PLEASE NOTE WE MAY RUN OUT OF SOME STOCK OF SMOOTHIES DURING PEAK TIMES WE APPOLOGISE IF THIS HAPPENS